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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 30-4- - 1-5-2016

Event 32 Women, 800m Freestyle 14 years and older
2016-05-01 - 11:37 Results
Top Times "Poland" 8:35.73 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Ostrowiec Sw. 2008-05-17
Top Times "Poland" 8:35.73 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Ostrowiec Sw. 2008-05-17

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KARPISZ Milena 97 Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 8:40.58 839
100m: 1:02.96 1:02.96 300m: 3:14.19 1:05.63 500m: 5:25.59 1:05.71 700m: 7:36.46 1:05.47
200m: 2:08.56 1:05.60 400m: 4:19.88 1:05.69 600m: 6:30.99 1:05.40 800m: 8:40.58 1:04.12

2. ZUKOWSKA Paula 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 8:51.93 786
100m: 1:04.55 1:04.55 300m: 3:19.18 1:07.16 500m: 5:32.22 1:06.39 700m: 7:45.89 1:07.00
200m: 2:12.02 1:07.47 400m: 4:25.83 1:06.65 600m: 6:38.89 1:06.67 800m: 8:51.93 1:06.04

3. PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 8:52.85 782
100m: 1:04.01 1:04.01 300m: 3:16.77 1:06.62 500m: 5:30.25 1:06.84 700m: 7:46.25 1:08.27
200m: 2:10.15 1:06.14 400m: 4:23.41 1:06.64 600m: 6:37.98 1:07.73 800m: 8:52.85 1:06.60

4. CZERNIAK Monika 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 8:56.13 768
100m: 1:02.66 1:02.66 300m: 3:16.94 1:07.43 500m: 5:32.97 1:08.28 700m: 7:49.64 1:08.12
200m: 2:09.51 1:06.85 400m: 4:24.69 1:07.75 600m: 6:41.52 1:08.55 800m: 8:56.13 1:06.49

5. JANISZEWSKA Dominika 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 9:14.07 695
100m: 1:05.62 1:05.62 300m: 3:24.46 1:09.81 500m: 5:43.25 1:09.74 700m: 8:03.33 1:11.23
200m: 2:14.65 1:09.03 400m: 4:33.51 1:09.05 600m: 6:52.10 1:08.85 800m: 9:14.07 1:10.74

6. GRALEWSKA Kalina 96 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 9:17.54 682
100m: 1:04.96 1:04.96 300m: 3:22.29 1:08.97 500m: 5:42.83 1:10.79 700m: 8:06.14 1:11.85
200m: 2:13.32 1:08.36 400m: 4:32.04 1:09.75 600m: 6:54.29 1:11.46 800m: 9:17.54 1:11.40

7. ADAMCZYK Julia SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 9:21.16 669
100m: 1:06.14 1:06.14 300m: 3:28.61 1:11.75 500m: 5:50.79 1:11.26 700m: 8:12.33 1:10.51
200m: 2:16.86 1:10.72 400m: 4:39.53 1:10.92 600m: 7:01.82 1:11.03 800m: 9:21.16 1:08.83

8. MARGULA WERONIKA SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 9:22.47 665
100m: 1:08.14 1:08.14 300m: 3:30.35 1:10.44 500m: 5:50.80 1:10.33 700m: 8:12.59 1:10.88
200m: 2:19.91 1:11.77 400m: 4:40.47 1:10.12 600m: 7:01.71 1:10.91 800m: 9:22.47 1:09.88

9. BARYLA Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 9:26.33 651
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 300m: 3:33.83 1:12.16 500m: 5:56.59 1:10.99 700m: 8:17.82 1:10.72
200m: 2:21.67 1:12.32 400m: 4:45.60 1:11.77 600m: 7:07.10 1:10.51 800m: 9:26.33 1:08.51

10. OSINIAK Ewa 00 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 9:30.41 637
100m: 1:07.59 1:07.59 300m: 3:32.20 1:12.89 500m: 5:58.27 1:13.00 700m: 8:21.81 1:11.27
200m: 2:19.31 1:11.72 400m: 4:45.27 1:13.07 600m: 7:10.54 1:12.27 800m: 9:30.41 1:08.60

11. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 9:30.90 636
100m: 1:08.52 1:08.52 300m: 3:32.96 1:11.84 500m: 5:58.00 1:12.39 700m: 8:23.23 1:12.31
200m: 2:21.12 1:12.60 400m: 4:45.61 1:12.65 600m: 7:10.92 1:12.92 800m: 9:30.90 1:07.67

12. PIEKOS Natalia 02 MKS Jedynka Lodz 9:32.41 631
100m: 1:08.29 1:08.29 300m: 3:32.73 1:12.01 500m: 5:57.65 1:12.34 700m: 8:21.94 1:11.88
200m: 2:20.72 1:12.43 400m: 4:45.31 1:12.58 600m: 7:10.06 1:12.41 800m: 9:32.41 1:10.47

13. BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MKP Szczecin 9:33.90 626
100m: 1:08.27 1:08.27 300m: 3:32.78 1:12.76 500m: 5:56.73 1:11.39 700m: 8:21.76 1:13.10
200m: 2:20.02 1:11.75 400m: 4:45.34 1:12.56 600m: 7:08.66 1:11.93 800m: 9:33.90 1:12.14

14. PECYNA Michalina 00 IKS Konstancin 9:36.37 618
100m: 1:08.37 1:08.37 300m: 3:33.94 1:12.74 500m: 5:59.03 1:12.21 700m: 8:24.66 1:13.05
200m: 2:21.20 1:12.83 400m: 4:46.82 1:12.88 600m: 7:11.61 1:12.58 800m: 9:36.37 1:11.71
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 30-4- - 1-5-2016

Event 32, Women, 800m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

15. KLESSA Helena 00 MKP Szczecin 9:36.54 617
100m: 1:07.86 1:07.86 300m: 3:32.56 1:12.33 500m: 5:58.54 1:13.02 700m: 8:24.48 1:12.73
200m: 2:20.23 1:12.37 400m: 4:45.52 1:12.96 600m: 7:11.75 1:13.21 800m: 9:36.54 1:12.06

16. JASZCZUK Ewa SOL 02 KORMORAN Olsztyn 9:38.52 611
100m: 1:08.91 1:08.91 300m: 3:36.06 1:13.47 500m: 6:02.99 1:12.81 700m: 8:28.59 1:12.65
200m: 2:22.59 1:13.68 400m: 4:50.18 1:14.12 600m: 7:15.94 1:12.95 800m: 9:38.52 1:09.93

17. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 Slask Wroclaw 9:40.24 605
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:34.98 1:13.39 500m: 6:02.02 1:13.37 700m: 8:29.27 1:13.48
200m: 2:21.59 1:13.09 400m: 4:48.65 1:13.67 600m: 7:15.79 1:13.77 800m: 9:40.24 1:10.97

18. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 9:45.99 588
100m: 1:10.17 1:10.17 300m: 3:37.60 1:13.67 500m: 6:05.94 1:13.90 700m: 8:34.30 1:13.82
200m: 2:23.93 1:13.76 400m: 4:52.04 1:14.44 600m: 7:20.48 1:14.54 800m: 9:45.99 1:11.69

19. SLICZNIAK Weronika SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 9:49.93 576
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 300m: 3:36.37 1:13.69 500m: 6:03.74 1:13.72 700m: 8:34.05 1:15.60
200m: 2:22.68 1:13.04 400m: 4:50.02 1:13.65 600m: 7:18.45 1:14.71 800m: 9:49.93 1:15.88

20. PLUTA Emilia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 9:51.30 572
100m: 1:10.54 1:10.54 300m: 3:39.84 1:14.17 500m: 6:10.17 1:15.10 700m: 8:38.97 1:13.35
200m: 2:25.67 1:15.13 400m: 4:55.07 1:15.23 600m: 7:25.62 1:15.45 800m: 9:51.30 1:12.33

21. KONDRASIUK Malgorzata 98 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 9:53.01 567
100m: 1:09.47 1:09.47 300m: 3:37.46 1:14.09 500m: 6:06.72 1:14.85 700m: 8:38.70 1:16.26
200m: 2:23.37 1:13.90 400m: 4:51.87 1:14.41 600m: 7:22.44 1:15.72 800m: 9:53.01 1:14.31

22. ZMUDA Weronika SL 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 9:53.98 564
100m: 1:09.76 1:09.76 300m: 3:38.73 1:14.69 500m: 6:09.44 1:15.40 700m: 8:40.21 1:15.42
200m: 2:24.04 1:14.28 400m: 4:54.04 1:15.31 600m: 7:24.79 1:15.35 800m: 9:53.98 1:13.77

23. PRZYBYSZ Olga 01 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 9:56.26 558
100m: 1:10.32 1:10.32 300m: 3:42.59 1:16.32 500m: 6:14.66 1:15.90 700m: 8:44.94 1:14.81
200m: 2:26.27 1:15.95 400m: 4:58.76 1:16.17 600m: 7:30.13 1:15.47 800m: 9:56.26 1:11.32

24. SZEBESCZYK Hanna 01 Slask Wroclaw 9:58.74 551
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 300m: 3:44.23 1:16.29 500m: 6:17.14 1:15.84 700m: 8:47.56 1:15.19
200m: 2:27.94 1:17.02 400m: 5:01.30 1:17.07 600m: 7:32.37 1:15.23 800m: 9:58.74 1:11.18

25. SZELUGA Wiktoria SOL 01 KORMORAN Olsztyn 10:07.00 529
100m: 1:10.14 1:10.14 300m: 3:43.35 1:16.52 500m: 6:17.14 1:16.98 700m: 8:51.82 1:16.99
200m: 2:26.83 1:16.69 400m: 5:00.16 1:16.81 600m: 7:34.83 1:17.69 800m: 10:07.00 1:15.18

26. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 10:10.55 520
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:42.40 1:17.30 500m: 6:18.56 1:18.22 700m: 8:55.01 1:18.04
200m: 2:25.10 1:15.81 400m: 5:00.34 1:17.94 600m: 7:36.97 1:18.41 800m: 10:10.55 1:15.54

27. DABROWSKA Tatiana 02 Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 10:11.89 516
100m: 1:12.03 1:12.03 300m: 3:47.88 1:17.66 500m: 6:23.30 1:16.84 700m: 8:58.00 1:17.14
200m: 2:30.22 1:18.19 400m: 5:06.46 1:18.58 600m: 7:40.86 1:17.56 800m: 10:11.89 1:13.89

28. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 10:11.91 516
100m: 1:12.12 1:12.12 300m: 3:46.64 1:17.59 500m: 6:22.84 1:17.87 700m: 8:57.67 1:17.46
200m: 2:29.05 1:16.93 400m: 5:04.97 1:18.33 600m: 7:40.21 1:17.37 800m: 10:11.91 1:14.24

29. PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa 02 Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 10:25.09 484
100m: 1:13.99 1:13.99 300m: 3:53.35 1:19.84 500m: 6:31.91 1:18.86 700m: 9:08.73 1:18.17
200m: 2:33.51 1:19.52 400m: 5:13.05 1:19.70 600m: 7:50.56 1:18.65 800m: 10:25.09 1:16.36

30. SZEREMETA Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 10:28.72 476
100m: 1:12.51 1:12.51 300m: 3:51.13 1:19.42 500m: 6:31.62 1:20.13 700m: 9:11.29 1:19.82
200m: 2:31.71 1:19.20 400m: 5:11.49 1:20.36 600m: 7:51.47 1:19.85 800m: 10:28.72 1:17.43
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31. PATORA Maria 02 Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 10:30.37 472
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 300m: 3:50.36 1:20.19 500m: 6:32.00 1:20.42 700m: 9:12.90 1:20.37
200m: 2:30.17 1:19.41 400m: 5:11.58 1:21.22 600m: 7:52.53 1:20.53 800m: 10:30.37 1:17.47

32. WIELINSKA Paulina 02 KS WANKAN Legnica 10:49.32 432
100m: 1:13.62 1:13.62 300m: 3:57.82 1:23.48 500m: 6:43.48 1:22.26 700m: 9:27.80 1:21.75
200m: 2:34.34 1:20.72 400m: 5:21.22 1:23.40 600m: 8:06.05 1:22.57 800m: 10:49.32 1:21.52


